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TAX YEAR: 2023-2024

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY CANBY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 31260000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,268,684,373 2,268,684,373

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,513,329

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 65,611,926

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         301,901,403              302,063,739 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 3.4886                 3.4886             

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,053,779.56 1,053,779.56

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4644 0.4644

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,053,577.02 1,053,577.02

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,053,577.02 1,053,577.02

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 202.54 202.54

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,053,577.02 1,053,577.02

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,053,577.02 1,053,577.02

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,053,577.02 1,053,577.02

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,053,577.02 1,053,577.02

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL CLACK & BONDS (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,282,889,419 2,282,889,419

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 381,718,375

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         313,457,529              313,619,865 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582                 0.2484 0.8066             

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 175,062.61 77,903.17 252,965.78

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0766 0.0341 0.1107

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 174,869.33 77,846.53 252,715.86

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 174,869.33 77,846.53 252,715.86

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 193.28 56.64 249.92

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 174,869.33 77,846.53 252,715.86

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 174,869.33 77,846.53 252,715.86

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 174,869.33 77,846.53 252,715.86

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 174,869.33 77,846.53 252,715.86

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY CLACKAMAS C

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,268,684,373     2,268,684,373   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,513,329

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 65,611,926

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 301,901,403 302,063,739             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 726,221.64 726,221.64

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3201 0.3201

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 726,205.87 726,205.87

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 726,205.87 726,205.87

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 15.77 15.77

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 726,205.87 726,205.87

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 726,205.87 726,205.87

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 726,205.87 726,205.87

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 726,205.87 726,205.87

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000031

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 14,205,046          14,205,046        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 14,205,046

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 2,648,920

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 11,556,126 11,556,126               

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.9766 2.9766

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 34,397.96 34,397.96

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 2.4215 2.4215

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 34,397.52 34,397.52

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 34,397.52 34,397.52

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.44 0.44

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 34,397.52 34,397.52

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 34,397.52 34,397.52

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 34,397.52 34,397.52

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 34,397.52 34,397.52

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CLACKAMAS R



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000034

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,282,889,419     2,282,889,419   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 381,718,375

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 313,457,529 313,619,865             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0885 0.0885

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 27,755.36 27,755.36

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0121 0.0121

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 27,622.96 27,622.96

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 27,622.96 27,622.96

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 132.40 132.40

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 27,622.96 27,622.96

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 27,622.96 27,622.96

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 27,622.96 27,622.96

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 27,622.96 27,622.96

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY EMERGENCY RADIO SYTEM BOND (AFTER)



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,282,889,419     2,282,889,419   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 381,718,375

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         313,457,529              313,619,865 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 15,680.99 15,680.99

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0068 0.0068

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 15,523.65 15,523.65

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 15,523.65 15,523.65

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 157.34 157.34

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 15,523.65 15,523.65

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 15,523.65 15,523.65

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 15,523.65 15,523.65

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 15,523.65 15,523.65

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,282,889,419     2,282,889,419   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 381,718,375

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         313,457,529 313,619,865             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974 0.3974

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 124,632.53 124,632.53

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0545 0.0545

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 124,417.47 124,417.47

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 124,417.47 124,417.47

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 215.06 215.06

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 124,417.47 124,417.47

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 124,417.47 124,417.47

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 124,417.47 124,417.47

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 124,417.47 124,417.47

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,282,889,419     2,282,889,419   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 381,718,375

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         313,457,529 313,619,865             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 15,680.99 15,680.99

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0068 0.0068

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 15,523.65 15,523.65

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 15,523.65 15,523.65

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 157.34 157.34

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 15,523.65 15,523.65

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 15,523.65 15,523.65

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 15,523.65 15,523.65

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 15,523.65 15,523.65

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,282,889,419     2,282,889,419   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 381,718,375

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         313,457,529 313,619,865             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 115,631.64 115,631.64

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0506 0.0506

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 115,514.20 115,514.20

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 115,514.20 115,514.20

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 117.44 117.44

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 115,514.20 115,514.20

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 115,514.20 115,514.20

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 115,514.20 115,514.20

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 115,514.20 115,514.20

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD62 CANBY & BOND (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30021500

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,282,889,401     2,282,889,401   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 381,718,375

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         313,457,529 313,619,865             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 1.5456 0.2184 1.7640

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 484,730.86 68,494.58 553,225.44

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2123 0.0300 0.2423

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 484,657.42 68,486.68 553,144.10

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 484,657.42 68,486.68 553,144.10

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 73.44 7.90 81.34

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 484,657.42 68,486.68 553,144.10

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 484,657.42 68,486.68 553,144.10

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 484,657.42 68,486.68 553,144.10

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 484,657.42 68,486.68 553,144.10

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PORT OF PORTLAND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,282,889,419     2,282,889,419   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 381,718,375

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         313,457,529 313,619,865             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 21,984.75 21,984.75

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0096 0.0096

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 21,915.74 21,915.74

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 21,915.74 21,915.74

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 69.01 69.01

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 21,915.74 21,915.74

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 21,915.74 21,915.74

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 21,915.74 21,915.74

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 21,915.74 21,915.74

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH CANBY & BOND (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30142000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,282,889,419     2,282,889,419   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 381,718,375

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 313,457,529 313,619,865             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.5765 1.9344 6.5109

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,435,281.31 606,666.27 2,041,947.58

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.6287 0.2657 0.8944

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,435,252.58 606,563.72 2,041,816.30

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,435,252.58 606,563.72 2,041,816.30

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 28.73 102.55 131.28

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,435,252.58 606,563.72 2,041,816.30

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,435,252.58 606,563.72 2,041,816.30

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,435,252.58 606,563.72 2,041,816.30

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,435,252.58 606,563.72 2,041,816.30

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: VECTOR CONTROL

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,282,889,419     2,282,889,419   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 381,718,375

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 313,457,529 313,619,865             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 2,038.53 2,038.53

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0008 0.0008

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,826.31 1,826.31

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,826.31 1,826.31

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 212.22 212.22

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,826.31 1,826.31

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,826.31 1,826.31

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,826.31 1,826.31

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,826.31 1,826.31

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

GRAND TOTALS  PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a

AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 4,205,123.37 0.00 0.00 780,819.38 4,985,942.75 

URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 4.2527 0.00 0.00 0.3419 4.5946 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 4,203,680.76 0.00 0.00 780,519.89 4,984,200.65 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 4,203,680.76 0.00 0.00 780,519.89 4,984,200.65 

AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 1,442.61 0.00 0.00 299.49 1,742.10 

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 4,203,680.76 0.00 0.00 780,519.89 4,984,200.65 

AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 4,203,680.76 0.00 0.00 780,519.89 4,984,200.65 

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 4,203,680.76 0.00 0.00 780,519.89 4,984,200.65 

AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 4,203,680.76 0.00 0.00 780,519.89 4,984,200.65 

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


